
 

 

                  1 of 2 (continued on back) 

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT SOME BUS STOPS, PICKUP, DROP OFF TIMES 
AND/OR BUS #’S MAY HAVE CHANGED. 

Note to Parent:  Please attach bus tag to student’s backpack.  This is so we can place 
your child on the correct bus at dismissal (DROP OFF) time. Please read backside. 

 

(REVISED 8/18/2023) 
 

 

CORNER OF: 

AM PICKUP 

BUS #899 

GREEN 

PM Drop off 

BUS #853 

GREEN 
Sandstone Dr. & Sandybrook Dr.  7:04 AM 3:46 PM 

Elderwood Tr.  & Sandybrook Dr.   7:05 AM 3:46 PM 

Newberry Tr. & Sylvan Meadows Dr. 7:06 AM 3:45 PM 

Bee Creek Ln. & Glade Oaks Dr.   7:00 AM 3:44 PM 

Iona Dr. & Seton Hall (Emory Place) 7:02 AM 3:42 PM 

Hornaday Cir. & Randol Mill Rd. (Tides Apts) Boys 7:18 AM 3:35 PM 

ARRIVE /DEPART LOWERY ROAD 7:25 AM 3:30 PM 

 

 

 

CORNER OF: 

AM PICKUP 

*BUS #862 

RED 

NO PM 

DROP-OFF 

BUS #862 
Hornaday Cir. & Randol Mill Rd (Tides Apts) Girls 7:08 AM  

Hunters Glen TRL & Newport Rd (West) 7:11 AM  

8475 Randol Mill Rd  @Leisure Living MHP 7:12 AM  

8474 Randol Mill Rd @ (Millstone Apts.) 7:13 AM  

8515 John T White Rd @ (Silverleaf Apts.)  7:15AM  

Blue Carriage Lan. N & Shallow Water Ct. 7:19 AM  

Kurtz Ct. Morrison Dr.   7:20 AM  

Arbor Park Dr. & Sandy Ln. 7:22 AM  

Eastern Dr. & Sandy Ln. 7:23 AM  

ARRIVE/DEPART LOWERY ROAD 7:25 AM  

 

 

 

CORNER OF: 

PICKUP 

BUS #845 

BLUE 

No “PM” 

Drop-off 

#845 BLUE 
6812 Randol Mill (Summit Oaks MHP)         7:05AM  

Shadow Grass Ave & Wild Wing Dr.         7:09 AM  

ARRIVE/DEPART LOWERY ROAD 7:15 AM  

 

 

LOWERY ROAD ELEMENTARY 
Bus Route Schedule    2022-2023 

Grades K – 5 

❖ K-5 School Hours are 7:50 – 3:20 

     



2021-2022           Page 2 of 2 

 

CORNER OF: 

“No AM” 

PICKUP 

BUS #712 RED 

PM Drop-off 

BUS #712 

 RED 
DEPART LOWERY ROAD  3:30 PM 

8475 Randol Mill Rd  @Leisure Living MHP  3:36 PM 

8474 Randol Mill Rd @ (Millstone Apts.)  3:36 PM 

Hunters Glen Trl. & Newport Rd. (WEST)  3:38 PM 

Hornaday Cir. & Randol Mill Rd.(Tides Apts)Girls  3:41 PM 

8515 John T White Rd @ (Silverleaf Apts.)   3:46 PM 

Blue Carriage Lan. N & Shallow Water Ct.  3:49 PM 

Kurtz Ct.  & Morrison Dr.    3:51 PM 

Arbor Park Dr. & Sandy Ln.  3:52 PM 

Eastern Dr. & Sandy Ln.  3:53 PM 

 

CORNER OF: NO “AM” 

PICKUP BUS 

#909 BLUE 

BLUE 

BUS # 909 PM 

DROP OFF 

“ONLY” 
Lowery Road (Depart)  3:30 PM 

Shadow Grass Ave & Wild Wing Dr.  3:35 PM 

6812 Randol Mill (Summit Oaks MHP) NONE 3:40 PM 

       

 

 

CORNER OF: 

GREEN 

PM Drop-Off #BUS 853  

 

DEPART LOWERY ROAD 3:30 PM  

Hornaday Cir. & Randol Mill Rd. (Tides Apts) Boys 3:35 PM  

Iona Dr. & Seton Hall (Emory Place) 3:42 PM  

Bee Creek Ln. & Glade Oaks Dr.   3:44 PM  

Newberry Tr. & Sylvan Meadows Dr. 3:45 PM  

Elderwood Tr.  & Sandybrook Dr.   3:46 PM  

Sandstone Dr. & Sandybrook Dr.  3:46 PM  
• Bus routes are reversed at dismissal drop off.  Drop off times vary due to the number of students who 

may or may not ride the bus that day. 

Extremely late or missing bus?  When checking on a late bus, please call transportation (# below).  Dispatchers can 

radio the buses if there is a problem. (Remember – inclement weather may cause some delays). 

 

Items left on the bus are put in the Lost & Found at the Bus Barn on Wichita St.  They will not search through Lost & 

Found to send items back to the school - you will need to go to the Bus Barn. 

 

Note: Bus transportation is provided for Gr. K-5 students who live two (2) miles or more from the school.  Students 

may only be picked up/dropped off at the bus stop for the address at which they reside.  Bus cards are required 

for new students and are available in the office.  Parent/guardian must select the correct bus stop and give this 

information to the child’s homeroom teacher.  Students will ride the bus every day unless the teacher has received 

a written note, signed by the parent, changing his/her pick up for that day. 
 
Buses depart from the FWISD Bus Barn located on Wichita St. in south Fort Worth. 

Bus Problem (Late/No Show)? 

Call the FWISD Transportation Dept.   Call   817-815-7900 
Parents should be prepared to transport their child/children to school in the event of bus delays due to bad 

weather or mechanical problems.  Missing the bus is not an excused absence or excused tardy. 


